
Korea’s flavours with a modern touch

Menu price is subjected to 10% service charge and 8% GST.



ilmiri elevates Korean gastronomy to new heights, offering a 
unique culinary journey that honors the rich cultural heritage of 

Korean food while embracing culinary innovation.

일미리는�전통적인�한국음식을�현대적인�감각으로�재해석하며
한국�미식의�새로운�장을�열어가려�합니다



MAIN - MARI

Reimaging Pyeonchae, a Korean royal classic, with modern flair. 
Our plates showcase fresh veggies wrapped in charcoal-grilled 
beef, paired with authentic Korean stews. For a unique experience, 
enjoy it with

$47.9

RECOMMENDED ADD-ONS
MARI (10 PIECES) 
 
 
 

STEAMED RICE
KOREAN RAMYEON
BUTTER SUNNY
SIDE-UP BIBIM RICE

$19.9
$3
$4
$8

말이�추가�(10개)

짜글이용�공기밥

라면

버터계란밥

MARI 말이

Choice of stew 
Korean Tofu Stew or Soybean Paste Stew
순두부찌개�또는�된장찌개�선택

Marinated Beef roll with spring onion served with 
3 different sauces (Yuzu soy, Thai chilli & Sesame)

 Jjageuli (Korean-style Riso�o) 1
 Bu�er Sunny Side-up Bibim Rice3

 Korean Ramyeon2

SIGNATURE

BEST TO PAIR WITH

BUTTER SUNNY SIDE-UP BIBIM
 R

IC
E



$4
$4
$4
$8

ADD-ONS *Available only on first order

DUMPLINGS 
GLASS NOODLE
RICE CAKE 
SEAWEED SUNNY  
 

*

Reimagining a classic Korean royal dish Jjimdak, our modern 
rendition features tenderly braised chicken infused with a medley of 
fresh vegetables, rice cakes, potatoes, and delicate glass noodles. 

Baked mozarella topping with the Jjimdak
Choice of Soy or Red Chilli sauce

CLOUD CHEESE JJIMDAK $41.9
구름치즈찜닭

Combination of sweet, spicy & savoury
RED CHILLI JJIMDAK

Combination of sweet, salty & savoury
SOY SAUCE JJIMDAK 금계찜닭

고추장찜닭

$37.9

Sweet & savoury taste with scent of 
truffle oil

TRUFFLE JJAJANG JJIMDAK
트러플짜장찜닭

$37.9

$37.9

Sweet & spicy sticky type sauce with 
crispy rice crust topping

BBQ JJIMDAK 바비큐�찜닭 $37.9

만두

당면

떡사리

계란밥

BEST TO PAIR WITH

SEAWEED SUNNY SIDE-UP BIBIM
 R

IC
E

(4 PIECES)

(10 PIECES)

SIDE-UP BIBIM RICE

SIGNATURE MILD SPICY SPICY

*

*

CLOUD CHEESE JJIMDAK

SOY SAUCE JJIMDAK RED CHILLI JJIMDAK

BBQ JJIMDAKTRUFFLE JJAJANG JJIMDAK

MAIN - JJIMDAK



À LA CARTE
SIGNATURE

MARI PLATTER

EO
N

YA
NG

 B
ULGOGI

CRUNCHY PO
TATO

DAKDORITANG

A local specialty of Eonyang, southern 
part of Korea. Marinated beef in a soy 
based sauce and cooked on a charcoal 
grill. Served with various veggies

EONYANG BULGOGI

Pan-fried potato pancake with
cheese and sour cream on top

CRUNCHY POTATO

DAKDORITANG언양불고기

감자전

닭도리탕

$43.9
Extra beef with Dakdoritang
Adds deeper flavors in the stew

WUDORITANG 우도리탕

마리�플레터MARI PLATTER
16 pieces of Mari with veggies

Classic Korean dish featuring chicken & 
vegetables braised in a chili sauce that is 
spicy, savory and slightly sweet 

$28.9

$17.9

$32.9

$39.9



À LA CARTE

STEW
BUTTER SUNNY
SIDE-UP BIBIM RICE
SEAWEED SUNNY
SIDE-UP BIBIM RICE
  
 
STEAMED RICE

$8

$8

RICE BOWL

$3

버터�계란밥

계란밥

공기밥

SEAWEED SUNNY SIDE-UP BIBIM
 R

IC
E

SO
YB

EAN PASTE STEW

KOREAN TOFU STEW

BUTTER SUNNY SIDE-UP BIBIM
 RIC

E

$16.9
Chilli oil based stew with soft tofu, 
beef & veggies

KOREAN TOFU STEW 순두부�찌개

$16.9
Soybean paste based stew with 
beef & veggies

SOYBEAN PASTE STEW 된장�찌개



COKE / COKE ZERO
FANTA
SPRITE

$4
$4
$4

CANNED DRINKS

BONGBONG (GRAPE) 
CRUSHED PEAR DRINK
KOREAN BARLEY DRINK / 
SIKHYE
PORORO DRINK   

KOREAN SOFT DRINKS
$5
$5
$5

FREE FLOW COLD CORN TEA  
  
CITRON TEA
GREEN PLUM TEA 
SCHISANDRA TEA
ADDITIONAL $0.50 FOR ICED 

KOREAN TEA & SMOOTHIE
$3/pax

$6
$6
$6

GINSENG SMOOTHIE 
  

$8

옥수수차�무제한

유자차

매실차

오미자차

인삼스무디

포도맛�봉봉

갈아만든�배

식혜

뽀로로

CITRON ADE 
GRAPEFRUIT ADE 
LEMON ADE
LYCHEE ICE TEA  

$7
$7
$7
$7

MOCKTAIL

$5

BEVERAGE



JIM BEAM 
JINRO MINT 
  

HIGHBALL
$14
$12

CARLSBERG ORIGINAL  
HALF PINT
FULL PINT  
TOWER (2.5L)  

KRONENBOURG 1664 BLANC   
HALF PINT 
FULL PINT  
TOWER (2L)   
  

MONKEY SHOULDER  
JIM BEAM
HENDRICK’S GIN ORIGINAL     
  

MARTELL VSOP

GLENFIDDICH WHISKY
12/15/18 YR

HHDRAUGHT BEER

$10
$14
$65

$7
$10
$50

$12
$16
$60

$8
$12
$48

$10
$8

TERRA BEER (500ML)
JINRO CHAMISUL FRESH SOJU 
JINRO IS BACK  
CHUGA FLAVOURED SOJU

$14
$18
$20
$17

$17

$43

KOREAN LIQUOR

HARD LIQUOR (BOTTLE)
$198/$248/$308

LYCHEE / MUSCAT GRAPE / WATERMELON
CHUGA JEJU SERIES SOJU
YUZU / KYOHO GRAPE / PLUM WINE 
SO-MAC SET
2 TERRA BEER + 1 JINRO FRESH SOJU

HENDRICK’S GIN
CABINET OF CURIOSITIES

$188
$148
$198
$208

$198

REFER TO WINE LIST IN QR MENU
WINE (BOTTLE)

WEEKDAYS: 5PM - 7PM
HAPPY HOUR

LIQUOR


